軸向入刀
(axial),(axial turret)
依入刀方向
Insert Toolholder into Turret Direction
徑向入刀
(radial),(radial turret)
VDI刀座
VDI Tooling

b2
b3
l2
l1
h4
h3
ah8
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h2 x l2
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.B1.30.20.40 30 x 20 x 40 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25° 1.38
150.B1.30.20.60 30 x 20 x 60 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 42 60 25° 2.02
150.B1.40.25.44 40 x 25 x 44 40 85 42.5 12.5 25 34 35 30 32.5 48 - 22 44 - 2.36
150.B1.50.32.55 50 x 32 x 55 50 100 50 16 32 41 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 - 4.14
DIN ISO 10889-3
外徑刀座
TURNING TOOL HOLDER
1d

b2
b3
l2
l1
h4
h3
ah8
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h2 x l2
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.B2.30.20.40 30 x 20 x 40 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 22 40 25° 1.40
150.B2.30.20.60 30 x 20 x 60 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 42 60 25° 2.02
150.B2.40.25.44 40 x 25 x 44 40 85 42.5 12.5 25 34 35 30 32.5 48 - 22 44 - 2.38
150.B2.50.32.55 50 x 32 x 55 50 100 50 16 32 41 42 35 35 60 - 30 55 - -
▍特點 Feature
▍特點 Feature
- Grinding gears - high precision, low noise, low temperature rise.
- Provide customized service.

a
l2
h4
h3 h9
l1
b1
h6
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1x h1 x l2
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h6 h7 h8 l1 l2 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.B3.30.20.40 30 x 20 x 40 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25° 1.42
150.B3.30.20.60 30 x 20 x 60 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 38 35 28 42 60 25° 2.1
150.B3.40.25.44 40 x 25 x 44 40 85 42.5 12.5 25 34 35 30 48 42.5 - 22 44 - 2.52
150.B3.50.32.55 50 x 32 x 55 50 100 50 16 32 41 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 - -
- Radial – right handed
- Short tool holder.
- Turning insert downwards.
- With coolant hole.

b2
b3
l2
l1
h4
h3
ah8
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h1 x l2
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h6 h7 h8 l1 l2 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.B4.30.20.40 30 x 20 x 40 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 38 35 28 22 40 25° -
150.B4.30.20.60 30 x 20 x 60 30 70 35 10 20 29 26 22 38 35 28 42 60 25° -
150.B4.40.25.44 40 x 25 x 44 40 85 42.5 12.5 25 34 35 30 48 42.5 - 22 44 - 2.52
150.B4.50.32.55 50 x 32 x 55 50 100 50 16 32 41 42 35 60 50 - 30 55 - -
DIN ISO 10889-3
▍特點 Feature
▍特點 Feature
     DIN

b3
l1
a
l2
h1 h2
8
l3
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h1
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.C1.30.20 30 x 20 30 70 35 17 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 70 10 30 25° 1.90
150.C1.40.25 40 x 25 40 85 42.5 21 25 34 35 30 32.5 48 - 85 12.5 30 - 3.38
150.C1.50.32 50 x 32 50 100 50 26 32 41 42 35 35 60 - 100 16 40 - -
1d
15°
15
°

l2
l
a
1
h8
8
l3
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h1
d1 b4 b5 b6 h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 h6 h8 l1 l2 l3 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.C2.30.20 30 x 20 30 76 41 23 20 29 26 22 28 38 30 70 10 30 25° 2.06
150.C2.40.25 40 x 25 40 90 47.5 25.5 25 34 35 30 32.5 48 - 85 12.5 30 - 3.64
150.C2.50.32 50 x 32 50 105 55 30.5 32 41 42 35 35 60 - 100 16 40 - -
▍特點 Feature
▍特點 Feature
     DIN
ISO

b3
l1
l2
8
3l
h9
a
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h1
d1 b1 b2 b3 h1 h2 h3 h4 h6 h7 h9 l1 l2 l3 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.C3.30.20 30 x 20 30 70 35 17 20 29 26 22 28 35 28 70 10 30 25° 1.96
150.C3.40.25 40 x 25 40 85 42.5 21 25 34 35 30 48 42.5 - 85 12.5 30 - 3.54
150.C3.50.32 50 x 32 50 100 50 26 32 41 42 35 60 50 - 100 16 40 - -
DIN ISO 10889-4
端面刀座
FACE TURNING TOOL HOLDER
d1

8
h7
h6 2
l3
l1
h9
a
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x h1
d1 b4 b5 b6 h1 h2 h3 h4 h6 h7 h9 l1 l2 l3 a
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.C4.30.20 30 x 20 30 76 41 23 20 29 26 22 38 35 28 70 10 30 25° 2.2
150.C4.40.25 40 x 25 40 90 47.5 25.5 25 34 35 30 48 42.5 - 85 12.5 30 - 3.86
150.C4.50.32 50 x 32 50 105 55 30.5 32 41 42 35 60 50 - 100 16 40 - -
- Axial – left handed
- Short tool holder.
- Turning insert downwards.
- With coolant hole.

l2
d3
- Tolerance of internal hole: H5.
- With center coolant.
- 內徑公差：H5
- 中心出水
規格
 Spec.
尺寸
Size
d1  x d2
d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.E1.30.20 30 x 20 30 20 40 12 M10x1 68 28 30 67 54 22 15 35 1.28
150.E1.30.25 30 x 25 30 25 45 17 M12x1 68 28 30 71 59 22 17 40 1.34
150.E1.30.32 30 x 32 30 32 52 24 M12x1 68 28 30 75 63 22 17 44 1.43
150.E1.30.40 30 x 40 30 40 65 24 M16x1 68 28 30 90 73 22 22 50 -
150.E1.40.18 40 x 18 40 18 40 12 M10x1 83 32.5 - 67 54 22 15 35 -
150.E1.40.20 40 x 20 40 20 40 12 M10x1 83 32.5 - 67 54 22 15 35 1.84
150.E1.40.25 40 x 25 40 25 45 17 M12x1 83 32.5 - 75 59 22 17 40 1.98
150.E1.40.32 40 x 32 40 32 52 24 M12x1 83 32.5 - 75 63 22 17 44 1.98
150.E1.40.40 40 x 40 40 40 65 24 M16x1 83 32.5 - 90 73 22 22 50 2.58
150.E1.40.50 40 x 50 40 50 75 32 M16x1 83 32.5 - 100 83 22 24 60 3.54
150.E1.50.20 50 x 20 50 20 40 12 M10x1 98 35 - 67 54 30 15 35 -
150.E1.50.25 50 x 25 50 25 45 17 M12x1 98 35 - 80 59 30 17 40 -
150.E1.50.32 50 x 32 50 32 52 24 M12x1 98 35 - 80 63 30 17 44 -
150.E1.50.40 50 x 40 50 40 65 32 M16x1 98 35 - 90 73 30 22 50 -
150.E1.50.50 50 x 50 50 50 75 42 M16x1 98 35 - 100 83 30 24 60 -
TYPE SPU
d1
l1
l2

h1
d5d4
l3
l1
l2
d6
d3
規格
 Spec.
尺寸 Size
d1 x d2
d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 d6 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.E2.30.08 30 x 8 30 8 68 6 55 M6 28 30 22 60 51 1.60
150.E2.30.10 30 x 10 30 10 68 8 55 M6 28 30 22 60 51 1.59
150.E2.30.12 30 x 12 30 12 68 10 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51 1.57
150.E2.30.14 30 x 14 30 14 68 10 55 M8 28 30 22 60 52 1.82
150.E2.30.16 30 x 16 30 16 68 12 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51 1.48
150.E2.30.18 30 x 18 30 18 68 10 55 M8 28 30 22 60 52 -
150.E2.30.20 30 x 20 30 20 68 16 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51 1.44
150.E2.30.25 30 x 25 30 25 68 16 55 M8 28 30 22 60 51 1.36
150.E2.30.32 30 x 32 30 32 68 16 68 M8 28 30 22 75 51 1.88
150.E2.40.10 40 x 10 40 10 83 8 55 M10 32.5 - 22 75 67 -
150.E2.40.12 40 x 12 40 12 83 10 55 M10 32.5 - 22 75 61 2.44
150.E2.40.14 40 x 14 40 14 83 10 55 M8 32.5 - 22 75 63 -
150.E2.40.16 40 x 16 40 16 83 12 55 M10 32.5 - 22 75 61 2.30
150.E2.40.18 40 x 18 40 18 83 10 55 M8 32.5 - 22 75 62 -
150.E2.40.20 40 x 20 40 20 83 16 55 M10 32.5 - 22 75 61 2.25
150.E2.40.25 40 x 25 40 25 83 20.5 55 M10 32.5 - 22 75 61 2.23
150.E2.40.32 40 x 32 40 32 83 20.5 83 M10 32.5 - 22 75 61 3.20
150.E2.40.40 40 x 40 40 40 83 20.5 83 M10 32.5 - 22 75 75 3.64
150.E2.40.50 40 x 50 40 50 83 20.5 83 M12 32.5 - 22 75 75 1.86
150.E2.50.12 50 x 12 50 12 98 10 68 M8 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.16 50 x 16 50 16 98 12 68 M10 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.20 50 x 20 50 20 98 16 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.25 50 x 25 50 25 98 20 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.32 50 x 32 50 32 98 25 68 M12 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.40 50 x 40 50 40 98 25 98 M12 35 - 30 90 76 -
150.E2.50.50 50 x 50 50 50 98 25 98 M12 35 - 30 100 86 5.24
▍特點 Feature
     DIN
ISO
   10889

d4
h1
h2
d3
規格
 Spec.
尺寸
Size
d1 d3
d4
min
d5 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.E3.30.25 30 x EOC25 30 68 16.5 60 28 30 22 59 75 -
150.E3.40.25 40 x EOC25 40 83 20.5 60 32.5 - 22 59 75 -
150.E3.40.32 40 x EOC32 40 83 20.5 72 32.5 - 22 73 90 2.6
150.E3.50.25 50 x EOC25 50 98 25.5 60 35 - 30 59 75 -
150.E3.50.32 50 x EOC32 50 98 25.5 72 35 - 30 73 90 -
DIN ISO 10889-6
DIN ISO 15488
ER 套筒式刀座
ER COLLET CHUCK HOLDER FOR ER COLLET

d1
規格
 Spec.
尺寸
Size
d1
d2
ER
d3
d4
min
d5 h1 h2 l1 l2 l3
重量
(KGS)
Weight
150.E4.30.25 30 x ER25 30 25 68 16.5 42 28 30 22 45 57 1.08
150.E4.30.32 30 x ER32 30 32 68 16.5 50 28 30 22 49 62 -
150.E4.30.40 30 x ER40 30 40 68 16.5 63 28 30 22 56 70 -
150.E4.40.25 40 x ER25 40 25 83 20.5 42 32.5 - 22 45 57 1.66
150.E4.40.32 40 x ER32 40 32 83 20.5 50 32.5 - 22 49.5 62 1.77
150.E4.40.40 40 x ER40 40 40 83 20.5 63 32.5 - 22 61 75 2.10
150.E4.50.40 50 x ER40 50 40 98 20.5 63 35 - 30 61 75 -
- It can match with ER Spring Collet (DIN-15488 standard) and can
   clamp all kinds of straight shank tools.
- Rigidity can be raised by using ER Power Good Clamping Nut.
- Matching with non wind resistance nut can raise clamping power,

26623-1
B547
• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
P
SC
PSC/DDJN 外徑車刀
PSC/DDJN EXTERNAL TURNING TOOL
規格
Spec.
L l1 D d1 d2
刀片
Insert
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DDJNR-22045-15 64 45 32 22 18.1 DN..1504 0.22
PSC32-DDJNL-22045-15 64 45 32 22 18.1 DN..1504 0.22
PSC40-DDJNR-27050-15 74 50 40 27 22.5 DN..1504 0.42
PSC40-DDJNL-27050-15 74 50 40 27 22.5 DN..1504 0.42
PSC50-DDJNR-3506015 90 60 50 35 28.65 DN..1504 0.78
PSC50-DDJNL-35060-15 90 60 50 35 28.65 DN..1504 0.78
PSC63-DDJNR-45075-15 113 75 63 45 31 DN..1504 0.80
PSC63-DDJNL-45075-15 113 75 63 45 31 DN..1504 0.80
刀片
Insert
墊片
 Shim

 d2
ISO
26623-1
B548
• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
P
SC
規格
Spec.
L l1 D d1 d2
刀片
Insert
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DVLNR-20050-16 69 50 32 20 18.1 VN..1604 0.22
PSC32-DVLNL-20050-16 69 50 32 20 18.1 VN..1604 0.22
PSC40-DVLNR-27055-16 79 55 40 27 22.5 VN..1604 0.42
PSC40-DVLNL-27055-16 79 55 40 27 22.5 VN..1604 0.42
PSC50-DVLNR-35060-16 90 60 50 35 28.65 VN..1604 0.78
PSC50-DVLNL-35060-16 90 60 50 35 28.65 VN..1604 0.78
PSC63-DVLNR-45075-16 113 75 63 45 31 VN..1604 0.80
PSC63-DVLNL-45075-16 113 75 63 45 31 VN..1604 0.80
刀片
Insert
墊片
 Shim

Clamp Screw
壓板扳手
Clamp Wrench
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
VN..1604 VNS1604 - - - DCP-4 M5-20-4.9 PL4 5.0
規格
Spec.
L l1 D
刀片
Insert
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DCMNN-00050-12 69 50 32 CN..1204 0.24
PSC40-DCMNN-00060-12 84 60 40 CN..1204 0.44
PSC50-DCMNN-00070-12 100 70 50 CN..1204 0.76
PSC63-DCMNN-00100-12 138 100 63 CN..1204 0.86
PSC/DVLN 外徑車刀
PSC/DVLN EXTERNAL TURNING TOOL
PSC/DCMN 外徑車刀
PSC/DCMN EXTERNAL TURNING TOOL

 L
     ISO
26623-1
B549
• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
P
SC
規格
Spec.
L l1 D
刀片
Insert
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DDNNN-00050-15 69 50 32 DN..1504 0.22
PSC40-DDNNN-00060-15 84 60 40 DN..1504 0.40
PSC50-DDNNN-00070-15 100 70 50 DN..1504 0.70
PSC63-DDNNN-00100-15 138 100 63 DN..1504 0.80
刀片
Insert
墊片
 Shim

Clamp Screw
壓板扳手
Clamp Wrench
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
DN..1504 DNS1504 - - - DCP-2 M5-20-4.9 PL4 5.0
規格
Spec.
L l1 D
刀片
Insert
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DVVNN-00055-16 74 55 32 VN..1604 0.22
PSC40-DVVNN-00060-16 84 60 40 VN..1604 0.38
PSC50-DVVNN-00070-16 100 70 50 VN..1604 0.68
PSC63-DVVNN-00100-16 138 100 63 VN..1604 0.78
 L
 l1
 d2
PSC/DDNN 外徑車刀

• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
P
SC
��
�
�
�
�
規格
Spec.
L l1 D d1
刀片
Insert
重 量 (KGS)
Weight
PSC40-DWLNR-27050-08 74 50 40 27 WN..0804 0.42
PSC40-DWLNL-27050-08 74 50 40 27 WN..0804 0.42
PSC50-DWLNR-35060-08 90 60 50 35 WN..0804 0.78
PSC50-DWLNL-35060-08 90 60 50 35 WN..0804 0.78
PSC63-DWLNR-45065-08 103 65 63 45 WN..0804 0.80
PSC63-DWLNL-45065-08 103 65 63 45 WN..0804 0.80
PSC80-DWLNR-55080-08 128 80 80 55 WN..0804 2.64
PSC80-DWLNL-55080-08 128 80 80 55 WN..0804 2.64
刀片
Insert
墊片
 Shim

壓板螺絲
Clamp Screw
扳手
Wrench
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
CN..1204 CNS1204 M4-10-5.7-60 T15 3.0 DCP-2 M5-20-4.9 PL4 5.0
規格
Spec.
L l1 d1
刀片
Insert
重 量 (KGS)
Weight
PSC32-DCLNR-22045-12 64 45 22 CN..1204 0.22
PSC32-DCLNL-22045-12 64 45 22 CN..1204 0.22
PSC40-DCLNR-27050-12 74 50 27 CN..1204 0.42
PSC40-DCLNL-27050-12 74 50 27 CN..1204 0.42
PSC50-DCLNR-35060-12 90 60 35 CN..1204 0.78
PSC50-DCLNR-35060-12 90 60 35 CN..1204 0.78
PSC63-DCLNR-45065-12 103 65 45 CN..1204 0.80
PSC63-DCLNL-45065-12 103 65 45 CN..1204 0.80
PSC80-DCLNR-55080-12 128 80 55 CN..1204 2.64
PSC80-DCLNL-55080-12 128 80 55 CN..1204 2.64
��
�
�
�

扳手
Wrench
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
CC..09T3 M4-10-5.7-60 T15 3.0
CC..1204 M5-11-7.5-60 T20 5.0
規格
Spec.
øD 搪孔範圍 Boring Range
L l1 d
刀片
Insert
重量 (KGS)
WeightMin. Max.
PSC32 x PCK3950-80 39 50 99 80 32 CC..09T3 0.49
PSC40 x PCK4965-82 49 65 106 82 42 CC..1204 0.49
PSC50 x PCK6382-92 63 82 122 92 54 CC..1204 0.70
PSC63 x PCK80102-140 80 102 178 140 68 CC..1204 3.60
▍配件表 Accessories
ISO
26623-1
B564

PSC40xØ80-120 120 100 80 40 4.12
PSC50xØ50-150 150 - 50 50 2.38
PSC50xØ95-150 150 130 95 50 7.60
PSC63xØ63-180 180 - 63 63 4.56
PSC63xØ120-180 180 158 120 63 14.5
PSC80 xØ80 - 200 200 - 80 80 8.30
PSC80 xØ145 - 200 200 170 145 80 23.3
PSC 主軸測試棒
PSC TEST BAR
規格
Spec.
L l1 l2 D d1
重量
(KGS)
Weight
PSC32-TS180L-P 180 165 32 20 0.41 0.41
PSC40-TS180L-P 180 160 40 32 1.08 1.08
PSC50-TS180L-P 180 150 63 32 1.38 1.38
PSC50-TS245L-P 245 215 63 32 1.7 1.70
PSC50-TS280L-P 280 250 63 40 2.12 2.12
PSC63-TS182L-P 182 150 75 40 1.93 1.93
PSC63-TS232L-P 232 200 75 40 4.02 4.02
PSC63-TS352L-P 352 320 75 40 2.93 2.93
L
l1
l2
d1

- Max. torque : 20N-m.
- Mandrel rotation direction: same as machine spindle.
- Can be used for ATC.
規格
Spec.
L l1 S d
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
筒夾
Collet
Fig.
重量
(KGS)
Weight
BT40 x SAM16EX-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø10 20 N-m ER16 2 6.40
BT40 x SAM20EX-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø13 20 N-m ER20 2 6.40
BT40 x SAM25EX-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø16 20 N-m ER25 2 6.40
BT40 x SAM32EX-120 120 82 65 Ø2~Ø20 20 N-m ER32 2 6.44
BT50 x SAM16EX-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø10 20 N-m ER16 2 6.40
BT50 x SAM20EX-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø13 20 N-m ER20 2 6.40
BT50 x SAM25EX-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø16 20 N-m ER25 2 6.40
BT50 x SAM32EX-135 135 82 80 Ø2~Ø20 20 N-m ER32 2 6.44
BT40 x SAM16E-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø10 20 N-m ER16 1 6.40
BT40 x SAM20E-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø13 20 N-m ER20 1 6.40
BT40 x SAM25E-120 120 87 65 Ø1~Ø16 20 N-m ER25 1 6.40
BT40 x SAM32E-120 120 82 65 Ø2~Ø20 20 N-m ER32 1 6.44
BT50 x SAM16E-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø10 20 N-m ER16 1 6.40
BT50 x SAM20E-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø13 20 N-m ER20 1 6.40
BT50 x SAM25E-135 135 87 80 Ø1~Ø16 20 N-m ER25 1 6.40
BT50 x SAM32E-135 135 82 80 Ø2~Ø20 20 N-m ER32 1 6.44
※ 歡迎詢問 SBT 雙面拘束形式 Welcome to ask SBT DualDRIVE+ type.
拉頭 Pull Stud 筒夾 Collet 螺帽 Nut 扳手 Spanner 定位塊 Fix block
B646-B647 B612/B627 B634/B639 B650/B653 B573-B574
▍特點 Feature

拉頭 Pull Stud 筒夾 Collet 螺帽 Nut 扳手 Spanner 定位塊 Fix block
B646-B647 B612/B627 B634/B639 B650/B653 B573-B574
▍特點 Feature
規格
Spec.
L l1 S d
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
筒夾
Collet
Fig.
重量
(KGS)
Weight
BT40 x SAC16E-130 130 89.6 65 Ø1~Ø10 25 N-m ER16 1 6.40
BT40 x SAC20E-130 130 91 65 Ø1~Ø13 25 N-m ER20 1 6.40
BT40 x SAC25E-130 130 92 65 Ø1~Ø16 25 N-m ER25 1 6.40
BT40 x SAC32E-130 130 96 65 Ø3~Ø16 25 N-m ER32 1 6.44
BT50 x SAC16E-147 147 89.6 80 Ø1~Ø10 25 N-m ER16 1 8.40
BT50 x SAC20E-147 147 91 80 Ø1~Ø13 25 N-m ER20 1 8.40
BT50 x SAC25E-147 147 92 80 Ø1~Ø16 25 N-m ER25 1 8.40
BT50 x SAC32E-147 147 96 80 Ø3~Ø16 25 N-m ER32 1 8.44
BT40 x SAC25.4FA-130 130 66 65 25.4 25 N-m - 2 6.54
BT40 x SAC22FB-130 130 66 65 22 25 N-m - 2 6.54
BT50 x SAC25.4FA-147 147 66 80 25.4 25 N-m - 2 8.54
BT50 x SAC22FB-147 147 66 80 22 25 N-m - 2 8.54
▍選配表 Option
B569
• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
角

NEWNEW
規格
Spec.
L l1 S d
筒夾
Collet
扭力值
(N.m)
Torque
Fig.
重量
(KGS)
Weight
HSK 63A x SAC16E - 155 155 89.6 65 1~10 ER16 25N-m 1 6.40
HSK 63A x SAC20E - 155 155 91 65 1~13 ER20 25N-m 1 6.40
HSK 63A x SAC25E - 155 155 92 65 1~16 ER25 25N-m 1 6.40
HSK 63A x SAC32E - 155 155 96 65 3~16 ER32 25N-m 1 6.40
HSK 100A x SAC16E - 151 151 89.6 80 1~10 ER16 25N-m 1 8.40
HSK 100A x SAC20E - 151 151 91 80 1~13 ER20 25N-m 1 8.40
HSK 100A x SAC25E - 151 151 92 80 1~16 ER25 25N-m 1 8.40
HSK 100A x SAC32E - 151 151 96 80 3~16 ER32 25N-m 1 8.44
HSK 63A x SAC25.4FA - 155 155 66 65 25.4 - 25N-m 2 6.54
HSK 63A x SAC22FB - 155 155 66 65 22 - 25N-m 2 6.54
HSK 100A x SAC25.4FA - 151 151 66 80 25.4 - 25N-m 2 8.54
HSK 100A x SAC22FB - 151 151 66 80 22 - 25N-m 2 8.54
HSK 63A x SAC22SC - 155 155 67.5 65 22 - 25N-m 3 8.40
HSK 63A x SAC25.4SC - 155 155 67.5 65 25.4 - 25N-m 3 8.40
HSK 100A x SAC22SC - 151 151 67.5 80 22 - 25N-m 3 8.40
HSK 100A x SAC25.4SC - 151 151 67.5 80 25.4 - 25N-m 3 8.40
Ø Ø Ø
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3